
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N GINGERSNAPS 7R RANCHLLC JACKSON, WY MORGAN CROMER 228 30,000.00$    

2 CATOLENA CASHIN IN JOEL M COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 227.5 25,000.00$    

3 SPEAK EASIE PENNY WILSON ARDMORE, OK CASS TATUM 225 21,011.53$    

4 KIT KAT APPLE ROCKING L CUTTING HORSES BOCA RATON, FL LLOYD COX 222 17,335.83$    

5/6 OVERTHEBOONFORYOU JOE & AMANDA WOOD HERBER SPRINGS, AR SEAN FLYNN 221 15,244.58$    

5/6 ALL SPICE HILLS/HOLMES PARTNERSHIP GLEN ROSE, TX ADAN BANUELOS 221 15,244.58$    

7 JUST U N ME BABY BOBBIE KAY DAVIS TEMPLETON, CA MORGAN CROMER 219.5 13,153.33$    

8/9 G LIL RICKY SLATE RIVER RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX JOHN MITCHELL 219 11,062.09$    

8/9 SPOTS HOTTIST ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 219 11,062.09$    

10 N INTOX O CATING ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 218.5 8,970.83$       

11 N METALIC TOY STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO OKLAHOMA CITY, OK MICHAEL COOPER 216.5 7,576.67$       

12/16 N PRINCESSES RULE RIO ROCA LAND & CATTLE COMPANY DALLAS, TX GRANT SETNICKA 216 3,673.00$       

12/16 N MY WAYWARD SON CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX LLOYD COX 216 3,673.00$       

12/16 SWEET LIL KIT KAT RENATO REZENDE BARBOSA WEATHERFORD, TX ARMANDO COSTA NETO 216 3,673.00$       

12/16 SIDE CHIC PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 216 3,673.00$       

12/16  FIDDLE AND STEEL RUSS & JANET WESTFALL GRANBURY, TX BRANDON WESTFALL 216 3,673.00$       

17 N G CHATY CATTY JAMES & NADINE PAYNE OVERBROOK, OK JAMES PAYNE 215.5 2,000.00$       

18 G SUEPER HOT DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL GLEN ROSE, TX BEAU GALYEAN 215 2,000.00$       

19 N G AFTERMATH SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO WESLEY GALYEAN 214 2,000.00$       

20 G SMART LOOKIN SANNMAN TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL CHRISTIAN MILLER 211.5 2,000.00$       

21 N G CW BLU REY CAROLE WYATT MARIETTA, OK JAMES PAYNE 211 2,000.00$       

22 CAT ON A HOT TINROOF DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX MICHAEL COOPER 210.5 2,000.00$       

23 SHE BE METALLIC JIM & GAY KARHAN BLANCO, TX RUSS WESTFALL 190 2,000.00$       

24 N FANCY DEVILLE BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX AUSTIN SHEPARD 0 2,000.00$       

25 N CHECK YER METAL STUART BOZEMAN IDALOU, TX STUART BOZEMAN 0 2,000.00$       

212,026.53$  

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT

1 N GINGERSNAPS 7R RANCHLLC JACKSON, WY MORGAN CROMER 228 5,174.40$       

2 N INTOX O CATING ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 218.5 4,139.52$       

3 N METALIC TOY STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO OKLAHOMA CITY, OK MICHAEL COOPER 216.5 3,363.36$       

4 YEAR OLD OPEN NOVICE RESULTS
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4/5 N PRINCESSES RULE RIO ROCA LAND & CATTLE COMPANY DALLAS, TX GRANT SETNICKA 216 2,457.84$       

4/5 N MY WAYWARD SON CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX LLOYD COX 216 2,457.84$       

6 N G CHATY CATTY JAMES & NADINE PAYNE OVERBROOK, OK JAMES PAYNE 215.5 1,811.04$       

7 N G AFTERMATH SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO WESLEY GALYEAN 214 1,552.32$       

8 N G CW BLU REY CAROLE WYATT MARIETTA, OK JAMES PAYNE 211 1,293.60$       

9/10 N FANCY DEVILLE BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX AUSTIN SHEPARD 0 1,034.88$       

9/10 N CHECK YER METAL STUART BOZEMAN IDALOU, TX STUART BOZEMAN 0 1,034.88$       

11/13 N NAVAHO KATIE DANA RUSSELL MORGAN, UT RUSS WESTFALL C-435.5 517.44$          

11/13 N MEANT TO B LLOYD & CHRISTINA COX MARIETTA, OK LLOYD COX C-435.5 517.44$          

11/13 N G METALLIC N REYZ ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX C-435.5 517.44$          

25,872.00$    

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT

1 G LIL RICKY SLATE RIVER RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX JOHN MITCHELL 219 3,065.44$       

2 N G CHATY CATTY JAMES & NADINE PAYNE OVERBROOK, OK JAMES PAYNE 215.5 2,399.04$       

3 G SUEPER HOT DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL GLEN ROSE, TX BEAU GALYEAN 215 1,999.20$       

4 N G AFTERMATH SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO WESLEY GALYEAN 214 1,466.08$       

5 G SMART LOOKIN SANNMAN TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL CHRISTIAN MILLER 211.5 1,199.52$       

6 N G CW BLU REY CAROLE WYATT MARIETTA, OK JAMES PAYNE 211 1,066.24$       

7 N G METALLIC N REYZ ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX C-435.5 932.96$          

8 N G FIVE DOLLAR FINE PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS C-435 666.40$          

9 N G PRINCE OF CAT ROB KUIPER BC CANADA  VOK 1YO, RUSS ELROD C-434 533.12$          

13,328.00$    

4 YEAR OLD OPEN GELDING RESULTS


